

ORDER BELOW EXH.79 IN REGULAR CIVIL SUIT NO.105/2018
CNR No. MHSI06-000617-2018

Production allowed.

Date :-06/02/2021.

Sd/-
(S.H.Panhale)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Sawantwadi.